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1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

3 de Junio de 2023

0os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

GENTILE LADY
GERVANTUS /
SONORA / 2006 /
CASTANA / WESTF

PABLO DU
COLOMBIER
TYPE D'ELLE / UBAS
DE BEAULIEU / 2003 /
ALAZANA / SF

TIMBER
NONE / NONE / 2013
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

ETOULON DE
LLAMOSAS
ETOULON VDL /
WERLONIE /2017 /
ALAZAN / CDE

L.A.C.

80395

141668

138542

146605

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ ARIAS,
Alejandra
MARTA ROSA ARIAS
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

GARCIA GONZALEZ,

Alba

CENTRO ECUESTRE LA

BELGA / CLAUDE LE
MAITRE

AZCUETA

ZARANDONA, Nerea

NONE / NONE

GOMEZ GARCIA,
Victor
MARIA CRISTINA
GARCIA REYES /
ETOULON DE
LLAMOSAS

L.D.N.

204750

147821

277887

194947

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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